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IV DELFIN SPRINT 2021
SKOPJE, 3.10.2021

Disciplina 7 Muški/M, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno/Open
03.10.2021 Rezultati
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 25.26 Зоран Лазаровски
Незванични MKD - 18 25.82 Александар Миладиновски
Незванични MKD - 16 26.34 Стефан Цветкловски
Незванични MKD - 14 28.38 Иван Симоновски
Незванични MKD - 12 31.86 Јован Јанковски

Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno/Open

1. Bozidar Mircevski 03 VIP Rabrotn. SK 28.80 462
2. Mihail Bogdanovski 07 Beta S. SK 28.90 457
3. Yll Spahiu 03 Nemo, PR 30.17 402
4. David Tanurovski 04 Orion, SK 30.42 392
5. Salajdin Aliu 04 Vardar 2018, SK 30.72 380
6. Nikola Stojkovski 05 Orion, SK 31.63 349
7. Petar Manic 06 Biser,SK 32.34 326
8. Marin Tasevski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 32.64 317
9. Luka Usovikj 06 Vardar 2018, SK 32.96 308

10. Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar, SK 33.17 302
11. Aleksej Mitevski 07 Vardar 2018, SK 33.46 294
12. Andrej Kalkus 09 Vardar 2018, SK 33.95 282
13. Nikola Mojsovski 07 Vardar 2018, SK 34.53 268
14. Nemanja Usovikj 09 Vardar 2018, SK 36.12 234
15. Aleksandar Popovski 10 Mladost, SK 37.53 208
16. Maksim Kotev Stojmenov 07 Orion, SK 38.43 194
17. Metodi Georgiev 06 Celicni, ST 40.68 164
18. Damjan Stankovski 11 Vardar, SK 42.04 148
19. Roni Shahini 10 Kastrioti, FE 44.98 121
20. Aleksej Ampov 12 Vardar, SK 46.68 108
21. Nikola Janevski 11 Aqua Pro, SK 47.59 102
22. Martin Stojkovski 10 Vardar 2018, SK 51.93 78
23. Shkemb Recica 12 Kastrioti, FE 52.20 77
24. Viktor Vranishkovski 12 Beta S. SK 54.57 67
25. David Petrovski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 55.60 64
26. Luka Simonovski 10 Delfin, SK 56.27 61
27. Damjan Sekovski 12 Orion, SK 58.41 55
28. Teodor Slavkovski 13 Orion, SK 1:01.82 46

B: 14-15 godina

1. Mihail Bogdanovski 07 Beta S. SK 28.90 457
2. Petar Manic 06 Biser,SK 32.34 326
3. Luka Usovikj 06 Vardar 2018, SK 32.96 308
4. Aleksej Mitevski 07 Vardar 2018, SK 33.46 294
5. Nikola Mojsovski 07 Vardar 2018, SK 34.53 268
6. Maksim Kotev Stojmenov 07 Orion, SK 38.43 194
7. Metodi Georgiev 06 Celicni, ST 40.68 164

C: 12-13 godina

1. Marin Tasevski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 32.64 317
2. Andrej Kalkus 09 Vardar 2018, SK 33.95 282
3. Nemanja Usovikj 09 Vardar 2018, SK 36.12 234
4. David Petrovski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 55.60 64
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IV DELFIN SPRINT 2021
SKOPJE, 3.10.2021

Disciplina 7, Muški/M, 50m Delfin/Fly

D: 10-11 godina

1. Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar, SK 33.17 302
2. Aleksandar Popovski 10 Mladost, SK 37.53 208
3. Damjan Stankovski 11 Vardar, SK 42.04 148
4. Roni Shahini 10 Kastrioti, FE 44.98 121
5. Nikola Janevski 11 Aqua Pro, SK 47.59 102
6. Martin Stojkovski 10 Vardar 2018, SK 51.93 78
7. Luka Simonovski 10 Delfin, SK 56.27 61

E: 9 godina

1. Aleksej Ampov 12 Vardar, SK 46.68 108
2. Shkemb Recica 12 Kastrioti, FE 52.20 77
3. Viktor Vranishkovski 12 Beta S. SK 54.57 67
4. Damjan Sekovski 12 Orion, SK 58.41 55

F: 8 i mlađi

1. Teodor Slavkovski 13 Orion, SK 1:01.82 46
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